PRODUKT
Artikelnummer
Beschreibung

EAN code

Statistik code

Type

Kabel
Eingangsanschluss 230V
Ausgangsanschluss 12V
Timer

Lichtsensor

Eingangsspannung
Ausgangsspannung
Eingangsleistung
Ausgangsleistung
Leistungsfahigkeit

IP Klasse
Schutzklasse

Lange
Breite
Hohe

VERPACKUNGSDETAILS
EINZELVERPACKUNG
Lange

Breite

Hohe

Gewicht

UMVERPACKUNG
Anzahl Produkte
Lange

Breite

Hohe

Gewicht

MITGELIEFERT ZUBEHOR / INHALT

158A

21 W transformator
5907800858884
85043180

Plug-in

EU Anschluss

12V Anschluss
Nein

Nein

230 VAC
12 VAC
28W
21W
80%

P44
Il

60 mm
75 mm
90 mm

100 mm
75 mm
90 mm
0,53 kg

30

400 mm
325 mm
200 mm
16,5 kg

planeo

ZUBEHOR - 12 VOLT

+ B H

144A

60 W transformator
5907800857887
85043180

Desktop

2 m. HO5RN-F

EU Anschluss
Schraubklemme

Ja

Ja (mit 2-Meter-Kabel)

230 VAC
12 VAC
oW
60 W
85%

P44
Il

108 mm
91 mm
162 mm

225 mm
115 mm
105 mm
2,09 kg

6

245 mm
365 mm
230 mm
12,60 kg

+ Montagematerial
+ sensorkabel

145A

100 W transformator
5907800857894
85043180

Desktop

2 m. HO5RN-F

EU Anschluss
Schraubklemme

Ja

Ja (mit 2-Meter-Kabel)

230 VAC
12 VAC
120w
100 W
85%

IP44
Il

108 mm
91 mm
162 mm

225 mm
115 mm
105 mm
2,60 kg

6

245 mm
365 mm
230 mm
17,30 kg

+ Montagematerial
+ sensorkabel
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